DUNDAS UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Matilda Township

Mountain Township

Williamsburg Township

Winchester Township

29 June 2022

Anglican Cemetery

Casselman, Sephrenus West Grave
Lorne Mulloy Memorial Cemetery
Strader Family Cemetery

Faulkner Farm Site
Grotonhuis Farm Site
South Mountain United Cemetery

Barkl;ey Farm Cemetery
Casselman Farm Cemetery

Doctor Marlon W. Locke

Hickey Farm Cemetery

Holy Trinity Anglican aka Whitney
Memorial aka Riverside Cemetery
Pioneer Memorial Cemetery

Goldfield Cemetery
Hummel Cemetery

661
635
8381
627

8552
8553
642

646
5486
653
5485
628

8374

616
8986





