DUNDAS UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Matilda Township	Anglican Cemetery	661
	Casselman, Sephrenus West Grave	635
	Lorne Mulloy Memorial Cemetery	8381
	Strader Family Cemetery	627
Mountain Township	Faulkner Farm Site	8552
	Grotonhuis Farm Site	8553
	South Mountain United Cemetery	642
Williamsburg Township	Barkl;ey Farm Cemetery	646
	Casselman Farm Cemetery	5486
	Doctor Marlon W. Locke	653
	Hickey Farm Cemetery	5485
	Holy Trinity Anglican aka Whitney	628
	Memorial aka Riverside Cemetery	
	Pioneer Memorial Cemetery	8374
Winchester Township	Goldfield Cemetery	616
	Hummel Cemetery	8986

29 June 2022